ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

ISIN:  US0038813079

Overview

2024/08/16 19:46:03
Price

4.755 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

1.82% (0.09)

US0038813079
ACTG

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

425 EUR

S&P 500

4.75 USD (3,900)
4.76 USD (2,400)
4.68 USD

4.79 USD

4.68 USD

4.67 USD
4.74324 USD
148,164
702,897.78

1,270

100

WKN: 003881307
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0038813079&ID_NOTATION=6533951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0038813079&ID_NOTATION=6533951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5221057d3cca0c8191eaee17df1eb6eb01908c042f7451f51e54b19f88a387e4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f40c7bc791fef1448&time=1723917686&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fc8a9fa232d9e7b4beab74ab711010a5f6898b8a202cc0b897ab42b7c06819e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4c3391a0257138e2&time=1723917686&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b096b40936a8c43cf14523b7d5555cfbfd859e149a787d0edd25d16ccae9e5da&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7008315c764ca6156&time=1723917686&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=254bb486b40109fc3c22bdd690139ff41429535e6e2c900daebe1424d6abaf64&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e8471d4b00eb09ac&time=1723917686&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48bd003efe7a9c1ee5170bc1b97bc05be3ce1759539f99c4d02a7b739ab159be&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed777b0d671d9ebb4&time=1723917686&tool=RSC

ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

Details

2024/08/16 19:46:03

Price
4.755 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.82% (0.09)

ISIN US0038813079
Symbol ACTG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 425 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.75 USD (3,900)
Ask (Ask size) 4.76 USD (2,400)
Open 4.68 USD
High 4.79 USD
Low 4.68 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.67 USD
VWAP 4.74324 USD
Volume (pcs) 148,164
Trading volume 702,897.78
Number of trades 1,270
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +7.36% +23.87% -18.78%
Perf (abs.) +0.32 +0.90 -1.08
Beta 0.95 0.97 0.91

Volatility 37.70 34.32 41.04

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.00

7.00 ﬂ
6.00 r L w I\'H

5.00 J

4.00 Iﬂ‘Hl.'r

3.00

2.00

5Y

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/16 18:44 418 EUR 0.00
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 19:46 4.755 USD 0.70
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:58 4.16 EUR 0.00
Berlin 2024/08/16 08:08 4.16 EUR 0.00

4.560 USD (964,781
5.151 USD (395,155
5.171 USD (275,705
4.375 USD (249,118
5.740 USD (2024/06/03
3.650 USD (2024/01/05
5.740 USD (2024/06/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.430 USD (2023/10/19)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

2
1,270
1
1

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6533951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40317480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9177811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6620261

ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
A -

acacia

AESEAAGH CORFOEATION

Contact Details
ACACIA RESEARCH

500 Newport Center Drive, 7th Floor - 92660
Newport Beach,

Telefon: +1 949 480 8300
Fax: +1 949 480 8301
E-mail: info@acaciares.com
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